- 9	1.		•
			77.
	Argent		
	e #	Office Use	Only
	SUITE 450 ATLANTA, GEORGIA 30326 UM	ENT NUMBER(S), (if known):	
		.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
ä.	(Corporation Frame)	(Document #)	<u> </u>
2.	-		9
	(Corporation Name)	(Document #)	SECRE APR
3	(Corporation Name)	(Document #)	
4.			
	(Corporation Name)	(Document #)	ED GF STATE ATTON AHII: 42
			HATER
Walk in	-	Certified Copy	
Mail out		otocopy Certificate of Stat	μs
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS	Algebras (Algebras) (Algebras) Algebras (Algebras) (Algebras)	
Profit	Amendment		901701050 9601038016
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., O	flicer/Director	2.50 ****122.50
Limited Liability	Change of Registered	Agent 4	P6-2327
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawn	۱ ۱	
	Merger		
Other			
Other		The second se	
Other			
Other	QUALIFICATI		
Other	Foreign		
Other OTHER FILING	QUALIFICATI		
Other Other Other Other Other Other Other Interval Other Interval Other Interval Other Interval Other Other Interval Other Int	Foreign Limited Partnership		



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

January 30, 1996

ARGENT 3340 PEACHTREE RD #450 ATLANTA, GA 30326

SUBJECT: ARGENT SECURITIES, INC. Ref. Number: W96000002327

We have received your document for ARGENT SECURITIES, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$122.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The date first transacted business in Florida within the meaning of s. 607.1501 or 608.501, F.S., must be set forth in section 6 of the application. If the corporation/limited liability company has not yet transacted business in Florida within this meaning, please insert the words "upon qualification" in lieu of a date. (Note: Pursuant to s. 607.1502(4), F.S., this office collects a civil penalty of \$1000 for each year other than the application filing year, that a foreign corporation or limited liability company transacts business in this state witnout authority along with the past annual report fees due this office.)

The designation of the registered office and the registered agent, both at the same Florida street address, must be contained within the document pursuant to Florida Statutes. The registered agent must sign accepting the designation as required by Florida Statutes.

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

It you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6094.

Doug Dickinson Document Specialist

Letter Number: 296A00004115

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION **TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA**

.

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1.	. <u>Artient Securities, Tric</u> . (Name of corporation: must include the word "INCORPORATED", "COMPANY", "CORPORATION" of abbreviations of like import in language as will clearly indicate that it is a corporation instead of a natural person or partnership if not so contained in the name at present.)	r words	ı or
2.	(State or country under the law of which it is incorporated) 3. <u>58 - 1571712</u> (State or country under the law of which it is incorporated)	;)	
4.	(Date of Incorporation) (Date of Incorporation) (Duration: Year Corp. will cease to exist or	"perpet	lual")
	(Date first transacted business in Florida. (See sections 607.1501, 607.1502, AND 817.155, F.S.)	95 AP	DIVISIO
7.	3340 Peachtree Road, Suite 450	R-8/	
	Atlanta, E1A 30326 (Current mailing address)	1 :	OF STAT
	<u>ACRUPAL</u> <u>SICLEVITIES</u> <u>broker</u> <u>dealer</u> (Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or coursery to be carried out in the state of Florida)	~	Sil

9. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box NOT acceptable)

Name:	Bill J. Short	
Office Address:	7370 College Parkwa	24 Suite 300
10 D esistand	Ft. Meyers	, Florida , <u>33907</u>

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

------(Registered agent's signature)

- 11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

A. DH	RECTORS (Street address only- P. O . Box NOT acceptable)
	n: L. Philips Braines
Address:	33410 Prachtree Band, Surte 450, Atlante, Gitt, 30324
Vice Cha	irman:
Address	·
Director:	L. Phillips Beames
Address:	3340 Peachtree Road, Suite 450
	AHANTA, GA 30326
	William Mello
Address:	3340 Peachtree Koud Suite 1150, Atlanta 6A 30321
icctor &	Timothy McAcff, 3340 Peachtree Road, Suite 450 Atlanty, 6
	CERS (Street address only- P. O. Box NOT acceptable) 30326
resident:	William Mello
ddress:	3340 Peachtree Road, Sinte 450
	Atlanta, GH 30326
'ice Presi	dent: <u>Timothy McActee</u>
ddress: _	3340 Pearlithe Road, Suite 450
	Allanta GA 30371
cretary:	Phil Reames
ddress:	3340 Preichtree Road Suite 450
	Atlanto, EIA 30326
easurer:	same as secutor
ddress:	

•

•

/ :...

4

13	Jef
	(Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application)
14	L. Phillips Reames, Chairman (Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)
	(1) yped or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

Decretary of State Ausiness Information and Dervices Duite 315, West Cower 2 Martin Author King Ir. Ar. Atlanta, Georgia 30334-1530

960120598 8409780 06/05/1984 GEORGIA 01/12/1996
211

KATHY STEGER ARGENT SECURITIES 3340 PEACHTREE RD. STE 450 ATLANTA GA 30326

95 APR -9	SECRETAN DIVISION OF
9 AMII: L2	FILED TARY OF STATE OF CORPORATIONS

CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE

1 1 1 1 1 1

1, the Secretary of State of the State of Georgia, do hereby certify under the seal of my office that

ARGENT SECURITIES, INC. A DOMESTIC PROFIT CORPORATION

was formed in the jurisdiction stated above or was authorized to transact business in Georgia on the above date. Said entity is in compliance with the applicable filing and annual registration provisions of Title 14 of the Official Code of Georgia Annotated and has not filed articles of dissolution, certificate of cancellation, or any other similar document with the office of the Secretary of State.

This certificate relates only to the legal existence of the above-named entity as of the date issued. It does not certify whether or not a notice of intent to dissolve, an application for withdrawal, a statement of commencement of winding up, or any other similar document has been filed or is pending with the Secretary of State.

This certificate is issued pursuant to Title 14 of the Official Code of Georgia Annotated and is prima-facie evidence that said entity is in existence or is authorized to transact business in this state.

LEWIS A. MASSE

SECRETARY OF STATE

